3x225 TR water cooled oil free magnetic chiller plant 
and allied work at Local Head Office, Jaipur (RAJ). 

2 Time allowed for 
completion 

120 calendar days from the date of issue of Work 
Order/ handing over of site. 

3 Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 4,50,000.00 ( Rupees four lakhs fifty 
thousand only) in the form of Bank Draft/Pay Order 
drawing in favour of “ State Bank of India 
AGM(P&E), LHO Jaipur” and payable at Jaipur. 

4 Security Deposit 5% of contract value. 

5 Additional Security 
Deposit (ASD) 

Additional Security deposit (ASD)/Additional

[...]

MEMORANDUM 

Description of work Replacement of existing 4x120 TR water cooled 
reciprocating chiller plant with  Energy efficient 3x225 TR 
water cooled oil free magnetic chiller plant and allied work 
at Local Head Office, Jaipur (RAJ). 

Earnest Money Rs. 4,50,000.00 ( Rupees four lakhs fifty thousand only) 
in the form of Bank Draft/Pay Order drawing in favour of “ 
State Bank of India AGM(P&E), LHO Jaipur” and payable 
at Jaipur. 

Time Allowed for 
Completion 

120 calendar days from the date of issue of Work Order/ 
handing over of site. 

1) Should this tender be accepted, I/we hereby agree to abide by and fulfill the terms and